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2019 MONTREAL SUMMUM
CLASSIC 

SEPTEMBRE 28, 2019 

FINAL PLACINGS
 
 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Magaly Mcdonald 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Nicolas Brassard 7

2 97 Sebastien Kamel 9

3 95 Michael Guay 15

4 96 Jean-Alexandre Heppell 19

5 98 Philippe Moreau 25

6 100 Axel-Joe Thibault 31

7 99 Keven Sasseville 34

8 93 Jonathan Bergeron 40
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 102 Kevin Faucher 7

2 103 Gabriel Gariepy 8

3 100 Axel-Joe Thibault 15

4 101 Mike Di Tullio 20
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 92 John Ahern 5

2 105 Ted Trush 10

3 104 Steve Goffman 15
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 92 John Ahern 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 107 * Harris Jordanou * 6

2 193 Jean-François Bouchard 9

3 105 Ted Trush 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Nicolas Brassard 7

2 96 Jean-Alexandre Heppell 11

3 103 Gabriel Gariepy 12

4 98 Philippe Moreau 20

5 108 Marc-Andre Dube 28

6 100 Axel-Joe Thibault 33

7 109 Patrick Dupuis 34

8 110 Jonathan Tremblay 39

9 93 Jonathan Bergeron 40
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 102 Kevin Faucher 5

2 111 Chris Horan 10

3 128 Mazaher Shams Nateri 16

4 113 Vittorio Ruso 19

5 112 Samuel Perreault 25

6 101 Mike Di Tullio 30
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 114 * Gabriel Lesperance * 5

2 95 Michael Guay 10

3 99 Keven Sasseville 15
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Men's Bodybuilding - Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 97 Sebastien Kamel 7

2 115 Stas Mazur 12

3 194 Redouane Lakhdari 14

4 193 Jean-François Bouchard 17
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Jean-Alexandre Heppell 5

2 116 Nicolas Filiatrault 10

3 120 Francis Plouffe 15

4 118 Derek Katsouros 20
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 122 Olivier Parise 5

2 121 Alec Guilbault 10

3 123 Damien Theo 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 124 Gilles Peltier 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Jean-Alexandre Heppell 6

2 127 Alexander Langlois 9

3 125 Yun Ki Hong 15

4 129 Muhammad Wali Syed 20
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Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 130 Alex Cecire-Peltier 5

2 128 Mazaher Shams Nateri 11

3 113 Vittorio Ruso 16

4 133 Miguel Meunier 19

5 122 Olivier Parise 25

6 116 Nicolas Filiatrault 29

7 132 Martin Durand 35
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 140 * Christophe Verronneau * 5

2 136 Francis Moniz 12

3 117 Michael Hudon 13

4 131 Titouan Deperrois 20

5 139 Gregory Sutton 25

6 138 Samuel Brunet- Poirier 30

7 134 Gabriel Lagace Fournier 35

8 120 Francis Plouffe 40

9 137 Yannick Otis 45

10 135 Quinn Mccleverty 50
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 144 Jahson Lafontant 5

2 145 Joshua Perl 13

3 142 Michael Croteau-Pronovost 15

4 143 Martin Gendron 18

5 147 Jonathan Veilleux 24

6 146 Maxime Rodier 32

7 148 Tommy Villeneuve 37

8 141 Jean Francois Chalifour 39

9 119 Marcus Mcdonald 42
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Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 144 Jahson Lafontant 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 149 Benoit Belanger 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 127 Alexander Langlois 5

2 148 Tommy Villeneuve 12

3 141 Jean Francois Chalifour 13
 
 

Men's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 153 Cameron Rueda 5

2 143 Martin Gendron 10

3 150 Nico Albanese 15

4 147 Jonathan Veilleux 20

5 146 Maxime Rodier 25

6 119 Marcus Mcdonald 30

7 152 Antoine Massicotte 35

8 151 Joshue Gauthier 40
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Men's Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 155 * Frederic Beauchesne-Dubuc * 6

2 144 Jahson Lafontant 9

3 145 Joshua Perl 16

4 157 David Juneau 19

5 142 Michael Croteau-Pronovost 27

6 156 Guillaume Bernier 28

7 138 Samuel Brunet- Poirier 36

8 154 Faris Abufarah 42

9 158 Jonathan Sirois 44

10 137 Yannick Otis 46
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 161 Joanie Levesque 5

2 160 Dominique Leblanc 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Grandmaster
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 162 Marie Pascale Bouchard 5

2 164 Maryse Sauve 12

3 163 Joanne Mayer 13
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 159 Daniella Bellabarba 5

2 162 Marie Pascale Bouchard 10

3 164 Maryse Sauve 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 159 * Daniella Bellabarba * 5

2 161 Joanie Levesque 10

3 164 Maryse Sauve 15
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Women's Figure - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 160 Dominique Leblanc 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 166 Megan Mercedes Beaudoin 8

2 165 Roula Aljerf 11

3 174 Kendra Mcgowan 12

4 170 Amelie Gagnon 21

5 167 Kathy Brousseau 25

6 177 Alicia Snelgrove 29

7 171 Juliepier Laprise 38

8 172 Catherine Lemieux 43

9 176 Catherine Ouimet 45

10 173 Marilou Lemieux 46

11 168 Katia Colagiovanni 53

12 175 Lucie Nazimek 61

13 169 Maude Cyr 63
 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 171 Juliepier Laprise 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 178 Kelly Batstone 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 180 * Christine Guenette * 5
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Women's Bikini - Masters B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 181 Genevieve Jacob 5

2 182 Alexandra Miglietta 11

3 183 Isabelle Morissette 14

4 179 Annie Archambault 20
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 167 Kathy Brousseau 6

2 175 Lucie Nazimek 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 180 * Christine Guenette * 5

2 166 Megan Mercedes Beaudoin 10

3 173 Marilou Lemieux 15

4 168 Katia Colagiovanni 20

5 169 Maude Cyr 25

6 185 Alexa Cote 32

7 187 Christina Gauthier 33
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 174 Kendra Mcgowan 5

2 170 Amelie Gagnon 10

3 182 Alexandra Miglietta 15

4 188 Audrey Gomez 20

5 183 Isabelle Morissette 25

6 186 Marika Dumoulin Lafond 30

7 190 Camille Lefebvre 36

8 189 Joannie Gravel 39
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Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 165 Roula Aljerf 5

2 192 Vanessa Lehoux 11

3 191 Shilow Bennett 15

4 177 Alicia Snelgrove 24

5 171 Juliepier Laprise 25

6 172 Catherine Lemieux 26

7 176 Catherine Ouimet 34
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